

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 28196 OF 2025

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 28195 OF 2025

Vijay Jamnomal ShewakramaniPETITIONER

V/S

Ghansham Jamnomal ShewakramaniRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 6th October, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)